
Last Name First Names UNIT Permanent Address City State Zip Code C Phone P Phone E-mail Address-1 E-mail Address-2

McDonald Jigs #501 13070 Cross Creek Court #501 Fort Myers FL 33912 225-3472 kmc099@yahoo.com

Alvarado Frederico & Sandra #502 13070 Cross Creek Court #502 Fort Myers FL 33912 262-370-3129 (262)370-5995 fredalvarado27@gmail.com

Rogers Thomas #503 326 Blackburn St Ripon WI 54971 trogers@accuratecontrols.com

Konchar Garry & Mary Kay #504 12992 Kedleston Circle Fort Myers FL 33912 konchar6388@gmail.com

Dunkailo Richard & Sheila #505 13070 Cross Creek Court #505 Fort Myers FL 33912 570-351-3510 (570)351-2060 shekailo@aol.com dunkailor@aol.com

Dosch Bob & Torry #506 1555 S. Wynn Road Oregon OH 43616 419-367-3511 bucky2deer@aol.com

Durdak Robert & Rita #507 7477 South Boyden Road Sagamore Hills OH 44067 (330)467-9613 (330)467-9613

Steele Sander #508 13070 Cross CreekCt #508 Fort Myers FL 33912 450-0249 sandersteele32@gmail.com

Byers Kirk #509 13070 Cross Creek Ct 509 Fort Myers FL 33912

Core Edward & Carolyn #510 240 Cypress Knoll Dr. Sewickley PA 9377 768-2016 (412)967-0510 drc440@gmail.com

Murphy William SR & William Jr #511 37 Elmdale Ave Johnston RI 02919 401-25-8235 (401)369-5556 billshs@msn.com redsox1021@gmail.com

Drew Samual & Denise #512 13070 Cross Creek Ct #512 Fort Myers FL 33912 724-427-9644 (724)422-4222 scentedflames@hotmail.com samueljdrew3@gmail.com

Kelly Deborah J. Bohon #401 13131 Cross Creek Blvd #107 Fort Myers FL 33912 703-963-1104 (239)245-8888 bobndebtex@gmail.com

Smith Barbara Gibney #402 13076 Cross Creek Court #402 Fort Myers FL 33912

Duba & Carnaroli Scott & Stephanie #403 1778 Center Groton Rd Ledyardd CT 06338 203-893-8210 (860)857-5179 scottduba@yahoo.com suzukinurse@sbcglobal.net

Jacino Karen #404 13076 Cross Creek Court #404 Fort Myers FL 33912 631-219-0284 krn219@yahoo.com

Toomey Bill #405 13076 Cross Creek Court #405 Fort Myers FL 33912 (815)939-1784 wennmac@yahoo.com

James & Dowling Stephen & Dorothy #406 P O Box 3831 Carefree AZ 85377 stephen_james6607@msn.com

Galan Juan #407 Camino Las Pircas Colina, Santiago Chile

Schupbach Mike #408 13076 Cross Creek Court #408 Fort Myers FL 33912 229-6975 schup35@yahoo.com

Sarkisian George #409 13076 Cross Creek Ct #409 Fort Myers FL 33912 617-678-0503 george11@comcast.net

Brands Ronald & Priscilla #410 3067 Donelson Rd Jamestown NY 14701 716-640-3204 (716)640-7215 brands@netsync.net

Stagg & Baird Michael & Lee Katherine #301 W 919  Princeton St Green Lake WI 54941 920-229-4155 920-229-4400 lkbaird@charter.net mstagg@charter.net

Auerbach Ronald & Sharon #302 N4103 West Water St Sullivan WI 53178 768-2132 cheron1@charter.net

Eisert Kathleen #303 13080 Cross Creek Court #303 Fort Myers FL 33912

Crudder Robert #304 18550 WillowridgeLn Clinton TWP PA 48030 313-412-0209 wingit1974@yahoo.com

Silva Sergio & Helena #305 8 Granite Post Road Westport MA 02790 508-542-8602 (508)542-7069 ssilva70@gmail.com shsilva90@yahoo.com

Maranto Frank & Paula #306 13110 Cross Creek Blvd #309 Fort Myers FL 33912 560-7177 (239)785-4750 paula309@comcast.net

Backus Wayne T. #307 13080 Cross Creek Ct. #307 Fort Myers FL 33912 454-3776

Peradotto Peggy #308 11827 Brookdale Ct Orland Pard IL 60467 245-8123 peggyp0712@gmail.com

Basso Todd & Debra #309 9628 SE 61st Terr Belleview FL 34420 352-438-6724 bassofore@gmail.com shanebasso@gmail.com

Wilcox Greg #310 89 D Golf Course Road Madison WI 53704 768-1739 (608)212-8155 gmwilcox@charter.net

Angrimson Dewey & Lulu #311 29635 295th lane Lindstrom MN 55045 651-270-4627 (651)343-8851 wlangrimson44@yahoo.com

Liming Richard & Amy #312 2635 Hurt Rd Cincinnati OH 45236 513-325-8754 (513)673-7417 rliming@aol.com limecat15@gmail.com

Meisenzahl Joseph & Paula #313 50 Dake Ave Rochester NY 14617 585-820-8165 (585)544-5198 jmeisenz1955@yahoo.com jmeisenz@gmail.com

Ott Don & Mimi #314 1517 Hosta St Springfield IL 62712 217-494-1277 (217)836-9119 dballgame@comcast.net

Schultz Nathan & Chris #315 10621 Craig Rd Traverse City MI 49686 310-429-7128 (424)603-9785 nschultzesq@gmail.com

Moore James L. #316 13080 Cross Creek Court #316 Fort Myers FL 33912 773-968-6536 jlmautobrokers@comcast.net


